
Secondary Subject Leadership

These regional groups will offer focused support 
to secondary heads of department and subject 
leaders, to enable them to develop in their role 
as leaders of both pupil learning and teacher 
professional development. The programme will 
also help participants better understand and 
implement teaching for mastery approaches 
across their department. 

Sessions will follow a cycle of workshops followed 
by school-based tasks. Participants will support 
each other through the sharing of leadership 
strategies and practices. A vibrant professional 
learning community will be created through 
peer-to-peer discussions and expert input. 
Participants will also create an action plan for 
their department.

Dates & venues:

Professional development 
designed specifically for 
secondary heads of maths

@YRMathsHub
01423 535639  

www.yorkshireridingsmathshub.co.uk

Richmondshire/Hambleton:
Friday 24th November - 9:30 - 3:30
Monday 26th February - 2:30 - 4:30
Wednesday 19th June - 9:30 - 3:30

Scarborough/Ryedale:

Tuesday 28th November - 9:30 - 3:30
Wednesday 28th February - 2:30 - 4:30
Monday 17th June - 9:30 - 3:30

Harrogate/Selby:
Monday 4th December - 9:30 - 3:30
Tuesday 5th March - 2:30 - 4:30
Friday 21st June - 9:30 - 3:30

Craven:

Tuesday 12th December  - 9:30 - 3:30
Monday 4th March - 2:30 - 4:30
Monday 24th June - 9:30 - 3:30

Book here

https://forms.gle/13P7CSWZhFyFmtAy6

